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197
182
100
177
45
181
127
59
50
90
119
160
52
186
189
201
19
163

164
134
62
75
37
15
87
76
80
12
159
21

57
88
148
82
10
73
130
74
123
13
129

106
58

V San Jorge Dragon Trail
Running 30k (30000 m) - 12-02-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
DIAZ POZO, FRANCISCO JOSE
SALAR, JAVIER
BASTIDA GARCIA, RAUL
ROMAN SERRANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MANZANO JUAREZ, JULIO
RUIZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO

GONZALEZ MORCILLO, JESUS ANTONIO

MUNOZ DUARTE, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
VIDAL BALSAS, SERGIO
ESPINOSA CRUZ, JUAN ANTONIO
MURNOZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARCOS
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, BIENVENIDO
SANCHEZ SANTANA, FCO. JAVIER
PLAZAS GONZALEZ, ALBERTO
CANOVAS ZABALA, DIEGO
NICOLAS LAX, DANIEL

ALGARRA ALGARRA, MARIA JESUS
NICOLAS LAX, JOSE ANTONIO
JIMENEZ LORENZO, ANTONIO
ORTIGOSA SANCHEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
SAEZ, PEDRO

HEREDIA LOPEZ, LOURDES

CANO ALMELA, ANTONIO

TORRES DIAZ, PEDRO PABLO
SANCHEZ BANOS, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ VILLALBA, FRANCISCO
BUENDIA IZQUIERDO, JOSE RAMON
MURNOZ BELMONTE, JUANCHO
CARCELES CAZORLA, CARLOS
AROCA LOPEZ, MANOLO

Categoria
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET

MONDEJAR FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JOS 30K_VET

VALENCIANO, CARLOS

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, DANIEL
SOLER GAMEZ, ISMAEL

BLEDA JIMENEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
RUBIO GARCIA, JUAN PEDRO
GRINAN GARRIGOS, JUAN MANUEL
RUBIO OLIVARES, FRANCISCO
FLORIANO ANDRADA, JUAN JOSE
BUGLIOT FERNANDEZ, VERONICA
GRACIA, ANTONIO

BERMUDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROLANDO
CABAS SANCHEZ, PEDRO JOSE
MULA RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
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17
18
19
20
21
22

10
23
11
12
13
14
15
24

25
26
27
16

Club
LA UNION CIUDAD MINERA
SENDA
COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO
FONDISTAS YECLA
WAPAVENTURA

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

LA CARRASCA

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO
COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO
CD TRIRUNNER

C. D. TRIRUNNER

G.S.VENTA LA RATA
MARATHON CARTAGENA

KAMPAMENTO BASE

MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

LA VENTANICA

NUTRIBAN SOCIEDAD ATLETICA ALCANTAI

C A CUENCA DOLOMIA

NUTRIBAN SOCIEDAD ATLETICA DE ALCAN

PROTEGEBIKE

CHOTACABRAS

LA VENTANICA

WUAPAVENTURA

CARTAGENA TRAIL

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

SPOR-TI

SPOR-TI

LA GRAFICA TRAIL

GREN TRAIL CIEZA

EIGER

SENDA

C.D. TADERMOLINA

HINNENI TRAIL RUNNING

HINNENI TRAIL

ALHAMA COYM

TORREPACHECO

FONDISTAS YECLA

PURA VIDA

CEX CARTAGENA

SPORTING ORIHUELA

EIGER

KAMPAMENTO BASE

Tiempo
02:19:49
02:21:19
02:21:57
02:30:03
02:34:32
02:34:58
02:35:57
02:36:48
02:36:51
02:36:58
02:38:05
02:39:31
02:39:39
02:41:38
02:42:06
02:42:22
02:45:38
02:48:06
02:48:13
02:48:48
02:49:34
02:50:04
02:50:34
02:51:14
02:53:00
02:54:21
02:55:29
02:55:55
02:56:20
02:56:21
02:56:44
02:56:55
02:56:58
02:57:11
02:57:14
02:57:27
02:57:28
02:57:47
02:58:14
02:58:53
02:59:20
02:59:24
03:01:11
03:01:47
03:02:23
03:02:48

Ritmo
04:39
04:42
04:43
05:00
05:09
05:09
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:16
05:19
05:19
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:31
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:46
05:48
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:58
05:58
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:05
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

99
)
174
27
191
202
34
60
17
24
96
175
179
124
165
72
157
111
199
40
162
146
112
140
20
195
154
91
137
125
121
39
48
18
31

16
147
109
126
171
114

67

68
105
151

V San Jorge Dragon Trail
Running 30k (30000 m) - 12-02-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
BASTIDA GARCIA, JAVIER
BERNAL BENITEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
QUILES CANTERO, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ EGEA, DOMINGO JOSE
TOMAS LOPEZ, CAYETANO
MENDOZA GUIL, FRANCISCO
GIL SAEZ, PEDRO
NAVIDAD GONZALEZ, JUAN ANGEL
CANOVAS ESPIN, JOSE ANTONIO
DIAZ JUAN, FRANCISCO JOSE
ALCARAZ GARCIA, JOSE
RAUL, NATERA GERENA
ROS PIQUERAS, ANGEL
GARCIA NUNEZ, MARIANO
NICOLAS VERDU, JESUS
ROMERA PAREJA, JOSE MANUEL
MONTOYA ALMAGRO, ERNESTO
CONDE PEREZ, ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ PEREZ, ESTHER
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, OSCAR
NAVARRO GARCIA, PEDRO
MARMOL FERNANDEZ, F.JAVIER
CONESA MINANO, JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ CARCELES, RAUL
CARCEL MANZANO, JUAN JOSE
VERA GOMEZ, VICTOR
MOLINA HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
VIDAL VAZQUEZ, IRIA
LAVEDA MOLINA, FRANCISCO
GOMEZ OLIVARES, AMALIO JUAN
FERRANDO MORA, MARTIN
JIMENEZ GARCIA, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ HURTADO, JAVIER
CANOVAS PERELLON, ANTONIO
GARCIA NAVARRO, IVAN
BENEDITO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE
CANO CARRILLO, JUAN DAVID
MARTIN GONZALEZ, NORBERTO
CASCALES FERRANDIZ, JOSE FEDERICO
GONZALEZ FRUTOS, ANTONIO
PIZARRO GOMEZ, ALBERTO
DE HARO CASAS, FULGENCIO
PONCE RUIZ, ANTONIO
PROVENCIO SANCHEZ, PEDRO
BOLIVAR MEDINA, VICTOR
MASO ZAPLANA, JOSE VICENTE

Categoria
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_MS50
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_M50
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_M50
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_M50
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
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PC

17
28
1
29
30
18
31
19
32
33
34
35
20
36
37
38
39
2
3
21
22
40
41
23
24
42
25
2
3
26
43
27
44
45
46
4
a7
28
29
30
48
31
49
32
33
34

Club
COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO
HINNENI TRAIL
MARATHON CARTAGENA
ROLLER MASTERS
ORIOL

ALHAMA COYM

WAPAVENTURA

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE MONTARA
FONDISTAS YECLA

C.D TRIRUNER

VIRUSTRAIL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

AACHO TEAM

CARTAGENA TRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO MANDARACHE CARTAGE
VISALTRAIN

MANDARACHE

ATLETISMO MANDARACHE CARTAGENA
PEDROPINTOR

INDEPENDIENTE

ACR REPSOL

CORREBIRRAS

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

C.A VILLA DE BLANCA

SPOR-TI

CA VILLA DE BLANCA

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

LA APARECIDA

GRUPO MONTANERO SIERRAS DEL NOROI
KAMPAMENTO BASE

ROLLER MASTER

ROLLER MASTER

VIRUS TRAIL

PORTAZGO ALMA TRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO LA MANGA
FONDISTAS YECLA

ESCALADA AZACAYA

ACR REPSOL

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

ALHAMA COYM

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
03:03:35
03:04:42
03:06:07
03:06:07
03:06:26
03:06:52
03:07:52
03:08:38
03:08:41
03:09:11
03:09:29
03:10:28
03:10:31
03:10:46
03:12:24
03:13:33
03:13:44
03:14:02
03:14:28
03:14:30
03:14:56
03:15:34
03:17:14
03:18:22
03:18:51
03:19:14
03:19:28
03:20:23
03:21:02
03:21:37
03:23:21
03:23:40
03:23:42
03:23:43
03:23:44
03:23:45
03:23:49
03:24:15
03:25:08
03:25:11
03:25:12
03:25:21
03:25:36
03:25:50
03:26:00
03:26:37

Ritmo
06:07
06:09
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:15
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:24
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:31
06:34
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:43
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:53
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

118
97
116
85
93
30
28
194
122
78
190
83
25
104
98
32

169
113
36
120
196
53
54
172
44
187
38
55
M
139
14
110
42
131
29
193
170
56
43
95
94
117
141

64

V San Jorge Dragon Trail
Running 30k (30000 m) - 12-02-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
ESCRIBANO MOLINA, JESUS
ALMAGRO ORTIZ, RAMON
DEL VALS RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
TOMAS CUADRADO, DANIEL
ZAMORA PRADES, PEDRO
GARCIA NAVARRO, TAMARA
FLORES MICOL, PEDRO ANGEL
VARELA ALVAREZ, SEBASTIAN
FLORES DE LA CRUZ, LAURA
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA
SAURA GALINDO, PABLO
SORIANO RODRIGUEZ, F° JAVIER
FAURA PEREZ, JOSE RAMON
BERNAL MORELL, ENRIQUE
BANO PINERO, FRANCISCO
GARRE RODRIGUEZ, MANOLO
ALONSO SEGURA, CARLOS
PEREZ NAVARRO, EFREN
CUARTERO MARTINEZ, JUAN ISAAC
GONZALEZ ESCANDELL, PEDRO
FERNANDEZ AGULLO, TERESA
VICO GARCIA, PEDRO
MARTINEZ RUIZ, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, JULIAN
QUESADA PEREIRA, FERNANDO DANIEL
LOSA ORTIZ, SERGIO
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, SALVADOR
IBANEZ SERRANO, ROSA
MINANO YEPES, JORGE
JUAN GARCIA, ANABEL
LINARES GIL, JOSE ANTONIO
CANDELA GIL, LUIS
CEREZO RUBIO, MIGUEL
LAX CERMENO, JESUS
HERNANDEZ RIQUELME, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA DURO, JUAN LUIS
VALDIVIESO AGUILERA, MARIPA
PEREZ RUIZ, DOMINGO
MOLINERO HERRERA, SALVA
LOPEZ, JESUS
ABELLAN CONTRERAS, JUAN MANUEL
AARON, PLAZA SIMO
ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, CARLOS JAVIER
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID
TOLINO CANO, MARIA DOLORES
PENA VICTORIA, GERMAN

Categoria
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_M50
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_M50
30K_VET
30K_M60
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_SEN
30K_VET
30K_VET

Pagina 3/4

PC

50
B85
51
52
53
3
36
54
4

55
37
56
38
39
57
58
59
60
61
6
62
40
63
41
64
65
4
42
5
43
66
5
67

68
44
69
70
71
72

45

Club
C.A. VILLA DE BLANCA
HEROES DE TABARCA
INDEPENDIENTE
PAQUETAZOS
PAQUETAZOS DRILL TEAM
ROLER MASTER
COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

CA. LA MANGA

NUTRIBAN SOCIEDAD ATLETICA ALCANTAI

WAPAVENTURA

RDY

KAMPAMENTO BASE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO

KAMPAMENTO BASE

ADVENTUREBIKE

CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE
COSTERA SUR PAN MORENO
PITI-RUNNING

MARATHON CARTAGENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

G.S. VENTA LA RATA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RDY
SPOR-TI
INDEPENDIENTE

C A CUENCA DOLOMIA

CLINICA PODOLOGICA SANMARTIN

KAMPAMENTO BASE

AVENTURA-T

INDEPENDIENTE

RUNTRITON

RUNTRITON

Tiempo
03:27:01
03:27:13
03:27:25
03:27:30
03:27:30
03:28:02
03:28:03
03:28:13
03:29:02
03:29:28
03:29:29
03:30:51
03:31:57
03:32:02
03:33:03
03:33:11
03:34:51
03:35:40
03:36:21
03:36:22
03:36:42
03:37:16
03:37:23
03:37:52
03:37:52
03:37:53
03:37:55
03:39:04
03:39:47
03:41:12
03:41:52
03:42:35
03:44:08
03:45:21
03:45:32
03:45:37
03:46:04
03:46:26
03:47:03
03:48:52
03:49:03
03:49:04
03:49:07
03:50:55
03:52:13
03:52:13

Ritmo
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:58
06:58
06:58
07:01
07:03
07:04
07:06
07:06
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:18
07:19
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:32
07:34
07:37
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:41
07:44
07:44



c V San Jorge Dragon Trail
Running 30k (30000 m) - 12-02-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
139 101 BAZAN BOHORQUEZ, FRANKLIN 30K_VET h 46 03:52:30 07:45
140 33 GIL MARTINEZ, BERNABE 30K_SEN h 73 SPOR-TI 03:52:47 07:45
141 89 VAZQUEZ TOMAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER 30K_SEN h 74 HINNENI TRAIL RUNNING 03:53:19 07:46
142 107 CARRILLO BELMONTE, JOSE MIGUEL 30K_SEN h 75 FORTUNERO RUNNERS 03:54:10 07:48
143 108 CARRILLO HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO ANDRE: 30K_VET h 47 LIMON RUNNERS 03:54:10 07:48
144 188 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 30K_VET h 48 INDEPENDIENTE 03:55:22 07:50
145 145 MARIN MARTINEZ, JUAN 30K_M60 h 2 SUNSET RUNNERS 03:56:48 07:53
146 168 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN 30K_VET h 49 03:58:34 07:57
147 11 BORRUEY MARZO, JUAN ANTONIO 30K_VET h 50 BLADE RUNNERS CALASPARRA 03:58:44 07:57
148 71 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, JOAQUIN 30K_VET h 51 BLADE RUNNERS CALASPARRA 03:58:44 07:57
149 152 MEDINA GALAN, JOSE ANTONIO 30K_VET h 52 03:59:00 07:58
150 63 PANOS GARCIA, PEDRO ANGEL 30K_SEN h 76 CLUBCHOTACABRAS 04:00:25 08:00
151 156 MOLINER DOMENECH, MANOLO 30K_VET h 53 INDEPENDIENTE 04:01:53 08:03
152 22 DE LOS REYES-GARCIA CANDEL, ANTONIC 30K_VET h 54 CORREBIRRAS 04:02:42 08:05
153 161 MUNOZ MEGIAS, JOSE ANTONIO 30K_VET h 55 INDEPENDIENTE 04:02:50 08:05
154 65 PEREZ TEMPLADO, MIGUEL GUAL 30K_SEN h 77 PORTAZGO ALMA TRAIL 04:04:06 08:08
155 180 RUEDA MENA, JOSE 30K_VET h 56 INDEPENDIENTE 04:09:06 08:18
156 176 RIQUELME FERNANDEZ, JONATAN 30K_SEN h 78 04:09:09 08:18
157 103 BERNAL ALONSO, ENRIQUE 30K_SEN h 79 04:09:09 08:18
158 185 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JULIAN 30K_SEN h 80 04:09:10 08:18
159 178 ROMERO PIQUERAS, SERGIO 30K_SEN h 81 04:09:10 08:18
160 46 MARIN SANCHEZ, INMACULADA 30K_VET m 8 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 04:10:40 08:21
161 66 PEREZVERA, JUAN CARLOS 30K_SEN h 82 CARTAGENA TRAIL 04:10:43 08:21
162 79 SANCHEZ TORRES, ANTONIO 30K_VET h 57 PUENTE VIEJO ALQUERIAS 04:11:05 08:22
163 5 ARMERO REINA, JOSE ANTONIO 30K_M50 h 7 CLUBDE SENDERISMO CABEZO DE TORRE  04:13:09 08:26
164 167 PANOS GARCIA, MERCEDES 30K_SEN m 8 INDEPENDIENTE 04:13:09 08:26
165 102 BERNAL ALONSO, ANTONIO MANUEL 30K_SEN h 83 04:14:48 08:29
166 136 JOVER JIMENEZ, EULOGIO 30K_SEN h 84 INDEPENDIENTE 04:16:17 08:32
167 166 NORTES VILLA, JOSE LUIS 30K_M50 h 8 CORREBIRRAS 04:16:19 08:32
168 133 JIMENEZ ADAN, JOSE MANUEL 30K_VET h 58 PIESNEGROS 04:24:08 08:48
169 200 JIMENEZ MARTIN, JUAN DE DIOS 30K_M60 h 3 FALCOTRAIL 04:24:08 08:48
170 1 ALCARAZ AZNAR, ANTONIO 30K_VET h 59 CARTAGENA TRAIL 04:25:32 08:51
171 4 AMOR GOMEZ, AMAYA 30K_VET m SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 04:25:34 08:51
172 81 SIMON LOPEZ, MADALENA 30K_SEN m 9 RDY 04:47:53 09:35
173 86 TORREGO CALABUIG, DANIEL 30K_SEN h 85 RDYYECLA 04:47:54 09:35
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